
Dooars exp (MG)/5717 - Exp - NFR 
KIR/Katihar Junction to RPAN/Rangapara North Junction 

21h 15m - 705 km - 38 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KIR Katihar Junction 15:00 0 1 0 53 32 NFR
2 SI Sonaili 15:19 15:20 1m 0 1 17 44 NFR
3 SRI Salmari 15:37 15:38 1m 0 1 29 22 NFR
4 BOE Barsoi Junction 16:04 16:06 2m 0 1 39 51 34 NFR
5 SUD Sudhani 16:20 16:21 1m 0 1 51 41 38 NFR
6 TETA Telta 16:34 16:35 1m 0 1 60 38 40 NFR
7 DLK Dalkhola 16:48 16:49 1m 0 1 68 37 43 NFR
8 KNE KishanGanj 17:35 17:40 5m 0 1 96 51 53 NFR
9 AUB Aluabari Road Junction 18:16 18:17 1m 0 1 127 48 66 NFR
10 TKG Thakurganj 18:42 18:43 1m 0 1 147 42 71 NFR
11 GAGA Galgalia 19:00 19:01 1m 0 1 159 34 NFR
12 NAK Naksalbari 19:39 19:40 1m 0 1 180 27 NFR
13 BORA Bagdogra 20:08 20:10 2m 0 1 193 17 133 NFR
14 SGUJ Siliguri Junction 20:45 21:15 30m 0 1 203 56 119 NFR
15 BRQ Bagrakot 21:57 21:58 1m 0 1 236 45 NFR
16 NMZ New Mal Junction 22:25 22:30 5m 0 1 251 35 161 NFR
17 BNQ Banarhat 23:35 23:36 1m 0 1 289 36 NFR
18 BNV Binnaguri 23:47 23:48 1m 0 1 295 27 133 NFR
19 DLO Dalgaon 00:08 00:09 1m 0 2 304 43 NFR
20 HSA Hasimara 00:44 00:45 1m 0 2 329 34 123 NFR
21 KCF Kalchini 01:06 01:07 1m 0 2 341 26 115 NFR
22 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 02:00 02:15 15m 0 2 364 56 50 NFR
23 KAMG Kamakhyaguri 02:39 02:40 1m 0 2 387 51 53 NFR
24 GOGH Gossaigaon Hat 03:10 03:11 1m 0 2 412 35 48 NFR
25 FKM Fakiragram Junction 03:50 03:52 2m 0 2 435 37 NFR
26 KOJ Kokrajhar 04:08 04:09 1m 0 2 445 36 49 NFR
27 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
04:55 05:00 5m 0 2 473 30 60 NFR

28 BNGN Bongaigaon 05:05 05:06 1m 0 2 475 41 61 NFR
29 SBE Sorbhog 05:55 05:56 1m 0 2 509 28 51 NFR
30 BPRD Barpeta Road 06:13 06:14 1m 0 2 517 34 49 NFR
31 TIHU Tihu 07:08 07:09 1m 0 2 548 24 50 NFR
32 NLV Nalbari 07:53 07:54 1m 0 2 565 28 54 NFR
33 RNY Rangiya Junction 08:30 08:35 5m 0 2 582 53 58 NFR
34 TNL Tangla 09:19 09:20 1m 0 2 621 44 84 NFR
35 ULG Udalguri 09:51 09:52 1m 0 2 643 36 110 NFR
36 RWTB Rowta Bagan 10:12 10:13 1m 0 2 655 39 104 NFR
37 MJBT Majbat 10:27 10:28 1m 0 2 665 38 113 NFR
38 DKJR Dhekiajuli Road 10:55 10:56 1m 0 2 682 12 117 NFR
39 BLRE Belsiri 11:29 11:30 1m 0 2 688 22 101 NFR
40 RPAN Rangapara North

Junction
12:15 0 2 705 - 94 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 14 2024 (01:05)

Sep 14 2024 (01:05)

1

1


